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Paulista de Motovelocidade 1la Etapa

Sabado

Treino 4 Escola

Qualificacao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

15/74/2017 13:05 .
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(22) MURILO LIMATOM
1 13:20:33.111
2 1:59.554 +4.724 13:22:32.665
3 1:54.830 - 13:24:27.495
4 1:59.102 +4.272 13:26:26.597
5 1:59.643 +4.813 13:28:26.240
(26) RAFAEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
1 13:15:14.806
2 2:04.962 +7.918 13:17:19.768
3 2:04.946 +7.902 13:19:24.714
4 2:04.248 +7.204 13:21:28.962
5 2:03.001 +5.957 13:23:31.963
6 1:57.525 +0.481 13:25:29.488
7 1:57.044 - 13:27:26.532
p8 2:23.766 +26.722 13:29:50.298
(4) DANILO COSTA
1 13:17:47.815
2 1:59.082 +1.019 13:19:46.897
3 2:02.258 +4.195 13:21:49.155
4 1:58.063 - 13:23:47.218
5 1:58.569 +0.506 13:25:45.787
6 2:01.021 +2.958 13:27:46.808
7 1:59.626 +1.563 13:29:46.434
(30) SERGIO DOS SANTOS
1 13:18:18.898
2 2:01.378 +3.290 13:20:20.276
3 2:01.343 +3.255 13:22:21.619
4 2:01.445 +3.357 13:24:23.064
5 1:58.088 - 13:26:21.152
6 1:58.893 +0.805 13:28:20.045
(33) TIAGO CRESPO DE F. RODRIGUES
1 13:20:35.514
2 2:01.749 +2.334 13:22:37.263
3 1:59.415 - 13:24:36.678
4 2:02.239 +2.824 13:26:38.917
5 2:05.544 +6.129 13:28:44.461
(25) PEDRO FERNANDO RIBEIRO BUFFONI
1 13:19:24.219
2 2:05.387 +2.913 13:21:29.606
3 2:02.474 - 13:23:32.080
4 2:05.234 +2.760 13:25:37.314
5 2:09.652 +7.178 13:27:46.966
6 2:04.877 +2.403 13:29:51.843
(29) REINALDO FERREIRA QUIO
1 13:19:24.671
2 2:05.751 +2.690 13:21:30.422
3 2:04.660 +1.599 13:23:35.082
4 2:04.787 +1.726 13:25:39.869
5 2:03.061 - 13:27:42.930
6 2:03.717 +0.656 13:29:46.647
(27) RAFAEL DIAS MACEDO SOARES
1 13:19:05.657
2 2:08.745 +3.550 13:21:14.402
3 2:08.020 +2.825 13:23:22.422
4 2:05.195 - 13:25:27.617
5 2:06.469 +1.274 13:27:34.086
p6 2:21.088 +15.893 13:29:55.174

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(1) ALVARO ANTONIO PEREIRA
1 13:22:14.751
2 2:10.919 +4.800 13:24:25.670
3 2:06.119 - 13:26:31.789
4 2:12.016 +5.897 13:28:43.805
(12) FERNANDO VAGNER RIMBANO
1 13:21:22.118
2 2:08.822 +2.196 13:23:30.940
3 2:08.817 +2.191 13:25:39.757
4 2:06.626 | - 13:27:46.383
5 2:06.960 +0.334 13:29:53.343
(20) MARIA ISABEL K LEMOS
1 13:15:46.211
2 2:11.379 +3.488 13:17:57.590
3 2:09.705 +1.814 13:20:07.295
4 2:08.482 +0.591 13:22:15.777
5 2:10.355 +2.464 13:24:26.132
6 2:12.025 +4.134 13:26:38.157
7 2:07.891 - 13:28:46.048
(5) DEIVID SOUZA MELO
1 13:22:52.270
2 2:22.952 +12.694 13:25:15.222
3 2:10.258 - 13:27:25.480
p4 2:22.185 +11.927 13:29:47.665
(24) PAULO PINHEIRO CARVALHO DE FARIA
1 13:22:33.932
2 2:13.516 +0.229 13:24:47.448
3 2:13.287 | - 13:27:00.735
4 2:15.949 +2.662 13:29:16.684
(32) TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO
1 13:18:04.924
2 2:20.287 +6.606 13:20:25.211
3 2:18.138 +4.457 13:22:43.349
4 2:14.850 +1.169 13:24:58.199
5 2:13.681 | - 13:27:11.880
6 2:15.409 +1.728 13:29:27.289
(13) FRANCO MONTEIRO LOPES
1 13:19:28.498
2 2:43.156 +29.437 13:22:11.654
3 2:13.719 - 13:24:25.373
4 2:15.427 +1.708 13:26:40.800
5 2:14.541 +0.822 13:28:55.341
(31) SILVANO PAIVA NETO
1 13:19:33.331
2 2:18.654 +2.140 13:21:51.985
3 2:19.058 +2.544 13:24:11.043
4 2:16.514 - 13:26:27.557
5 2:18.351 +1.837 13:28:45.908
(34) VICTOR LEDO SILVA
1 13:20:49.237
2 2:22.511 +5.809 13:23:11.748
3 2:17.768 +1.066 13:25:29.516
4 2:16.702 - 13:27:46.218
5 2:17.143 +0.441 13:30:03.361
(10) FABIO DE FATIMA SOUSA
1 13:21:20.851
2 2:21.394 | - 13:23:42.245

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:22.994 +1.600 13:26:05.239
4 2:23.986 +2.592 13:28:29.225
(28) LUIZ GUSTAVO SOUZA FAGUNDES
1 13:22:45.295
2 2:32.423 +4.155 13:25:17.718
3 2:28.268 - 13:27:45.986
4 2:29.932 +1.664 13:30:15.918
(17) LEANDRO MORASSUTTI FONSECA
1 13:19:11.623
2 2:32.126 | - 13:21:43.749
p3 2:42.570 +10.444 13:24:26.319
4 5:30.324 +2:58.198 13:29:56.643
(6) DERICK ARIPPOL
pl 13:22:24.859
2 3:26.026 +48.060 13:25:50.885
3 2:37.966 | - 13:28:28.851
(7) EDMILSON GOMES BARBOSA
1 - 13:28:50.343

Crono oficial FPM

Diretor de Prova Rodrigo Almeida
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